
2. Division Kvinder, Øst Match no. 145403 Day: 6 27-09-2025 City: 2800 Kgs.Lyngby Country: 

16:30:00 Hall: Engelsborghallen, 1

DTU Volley VK Vestsjælland

DTU Volley Start: 16:44 S VK Vestsjælland End: 17:10 R
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VK Vestsjælland Start: 17:14 S DTU Volley End: 17:39 R
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DTU Volley Start: 17:42 S VK Vestsjælland End: 18:07 R
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DTU Volley Start:  S VK Vestsjælland End:  R Point at Change
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REMARKSSANCTIONS Improper Request

Team A Team B

W P E D A/B Set Score

APPROVAL

Referees Name Country Signature

1° Freja Hjordt 

Christensen

27-09-2025 18:09:05

2° Jan Herneth

Scorer Balazs Ban

Assistant Alessandro Zanette

Challenge

- 1 Lines 2 - 

- 3 Judges 4 - 

27-09-2025 kl. 18.08.46 - A Team B - 27-09-2025 kl. 18.08.21

RESULT
DTU Volley VK Vestsjælland

T S V P Set Time P V S T

1 4 1 25 1 '26 20 0 1 2

1 4 1 25 2 '25 17 0 2 2

1 4 1 25 3 '24 20 0 1 2

3 12 3 75 '82 57 0 4 6

Start End Duration

16:44 18:07 01:22

WINNER: DTU Volley

DTU Volley VK Vestsjælland
N Name of the player

1 Lina Skebaite

2 Lara Greco

3 Nicoline Rose Poulsen

4 Josephine Sonneveld

5 Linda  Marlen Fries

6 Katarzyna Katska

7 Anna Rudenko

8 Anna Elisabeth Jacob

9 Nina Leonora Himmerslev

10 Carlotta Cappuccio

11 Emelie Hinneburg

13 Aleksandra Parka

N Name of the player

1 Camilla Vang Teilhof

3 Lea Bahn Skovgaard Larsen

4 Camilla Christina Jehg

5 Elin Weihe

6 Signe Andersson

8 Stephanie Mie Nordstrøm Kure

10 Sofie Wedel Johansen

12 Lisa Sofie Løndal Willert

16 Marwa Mohamed Ziad Nehme
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SIGNATURES

27-09-2025 kl. 16.23.53 27-09-2025 kl. 16.24.21


